)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15774

Division: 11UB 3RD WEST2

Date: Friday, April 12, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CSA Palisades Liga

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: cups

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) CISC YC Navy

Home Coach
Away Coach

13 (11U) CSA Palisades Liga

No. Name
01 Ritwik Sandeep

10 David Sterling

11 Haven Santiago Luna
15 Michael Silva

02 Landon Bacha

21 William Ary

54 Cameron Quarcelino
56 Clayton Audiffred

62 Emilio Cariseo

07 Elliott Lindahl

71 David Creese

77 Andrew Wilson

78 Benjamin Shine

09 Enrique Sanchez Alvarenga

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

11 Zane Gomes

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (11U) CISC YC Navy
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

13 Jaden Heathcock

14 Roman Birch

16 Carter Moreno

02 Emmanuel Vazquez

Diaz

23 Christian Abramo

25 Rakshan Santhosh

27 Elijah Mora
03 Simeon Valdez

37 Landon Yarborough

04 Brody Mitchem
06 Titus Trippe
08 Neal Rasi

09 Marquis Newman

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




